

SRP

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUIT NO. 547 OF 2007

Super Cassettes Industries Limited ... Plaintiffs

Vs

1. M/s. Dhariwal Films Pvt. Ltd. & Ors. ... Defendants

Mr. Ashok Singh for the Plaintiffs.

Mr. Sushil Upadhyay i/b A.M. Saraogi for the Defendant No.1.

CORAM : S.J. VAZIFDAR, J.

TUESDAY, 6TH MARCH, 2012

P.C.:

1. Affidavit of documents to be filed within six weeks. Discovery and inspection forthwith thereafter.

2. To be placed on board for issues on 16th July, 2012.